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AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

969985 WKN:

2024/04/10 17:35:03

Price
18.93 EUR

Difference

© -1.51%(-0.29)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security
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Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
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Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

AT0000969985

ATS

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Technology

Stock

735 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

19.40 EUR
19.40 EUR
18.71 EUR
19.22 EUR
19.003397 EUR
55,230
1,049,557.62
206

7,065
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Bonus certificates 21
Turbos 16
Warrants 48

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/11
2024/02/26
2024/02/12

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208014978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4746a4b42deaf7bac5650ea8801c34f324eeb654ae6d9c969fea8dc4fad73d55&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f956959f3c73dbdb0&time=1712880744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d4468c514585e921783b74dd711b2f5ecae17d10c1c7ff66092f678647c43d8&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d6a4db228c50570d&time=1712880744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78f4d0858a29173ceb00868ae6d63b746a54917a9fca33aebcf58a765239b6e2&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77b642853f95ca760&time=1712880744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff9e7ae09490efdaefab25c594aa804e406a00213b51731f95581dd97a2e1bbe&idfile=59918&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59918%2F2024-02-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3a28cf01a8527219&time=1712880744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e52c94d0a92729d3f855eb0bc080a1b06b1a75dda9f094a3d2b7482b66b27e6&idfile=59843&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59843%2F2024-02-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54aede6130b254b9d&time=1712880744&tool=RSC

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Details
2024/04/10 17:35:03 Sy
Price
18.93 EUR
Difference O -1.51%(-0.29) |
50.00 w | ‘
General attributes | | ru
ISIN AT0000969985 |
Symbol ATS 40.00
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange | |
Currency EUR “, hv
Sector Technology 30.00 m 4
Security Stock M\J
type
Market cap 735 EUR
(m) 20.00 ! '\
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED W" WM"“'IH f
INDEX |J
10.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) i 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.40 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 19.40 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 18.71 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.22 EUR
VWAP 19.003397 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 55,230 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.02 EUR (62,530)
Trading volume 1,049,557.62 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 18.22 EUR (119,692)
Number of trades 206 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.10 EUR (106,792)
Last size 7,065 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.45 EUR (85,110)
YTD High | date 26.86 EUR (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 16.11 EUR (2024/03/20)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 35.02 EUR (2023/08/01)
Perf (%) 27.30% -30.04% -43.07% 52 Weeks Low | date 16.11 EUR (2024/03/20)
Perf (abs.) -7.11 -8.13 -14.32
Beta 164 1.30 112 Erste Group related products on underlying
Volatility  47.56 42.52 45.73 Product type # products
Bonus certificates 21
Turbos 16
Warrants 48

All listings for AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 18.93 EUR 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92833

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf
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17:35

22:26

14:59

09:00

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:28

17:32

19:30

08:00

18:00

18.93 EUR

18.98 EUR

18.86 EUR

473.60 CZK

19.14 EUR

18.92 EUR

19.16 EUR

19.16 EUR

19.16 EUR

20.95 USD

18.92 EUR

19.16 EUR

16.598 CHF

1.05

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

206

36
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628397

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

AT & S AUSTRIA TECHNOLOGIE &
SYSTEMTECHNIK AG

Fabriksgasse 13 - 8700 Leoben
Telefon: +43-3842-200-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ats.net

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Schneider Member of Executive

Committee
Andreas Member of Executive
Gerstenmayer Committee
Ingolf Schréder ~ Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Hannes Androsch
Georg Riedl
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell
Hermann Eul
Karin Schaupp
Regina Prehofer
Bianca Ernhardt
Georg Hansis
Ginter Pint
Gulnther Wolfler
Lars Reger
Robert Lasshofer

Siegfried Trauch

Wolfgang Fleck

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ats.net
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